| PI1000Datasheet PureInstall
PI1000 - HDMI High-Speed Cable with Ethernet Channel
PI1000 – HDMI 2.0 (HDMI 1.4) Cable: Certified 4K Signal Transmission for Professional AV Integration
The PI1000 HDMI cable is engineered for high-performance AV environments requiring secure, reliable signal transmission over short
distances. Featuring a certified High Speed HDMI topology, this cable utilises high purity, tinned OFC copper conductors and triple-
layer shielding to minimise electromagnetic interference in electrically complex installations. The 24 kt gold-plated precision contacts
incorporate the SLS (Secure-Lock-System), a mechanical retention mechanism designed to prevent accidental disconnections in fixed

conductor
gauge (AWG)
Maximum
bandwidth
(HDMI)
Connector 1
dimensions
(WxDxH) (mm)
Connector 2
dimensions
(WxDxH) (mm)
PI1000 PI1000-005 0.50 m 7.3 mm 28 18Gbps 13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
PI1000-010 1.00 m 7.3 mm 28 18Gbps 13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
PI1000-015 1.50 m 7.3 mm 28 18Gbps 13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
PI1000-020 2.00 m 7.3 mm 28 18Gbps 13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
PI1000-030 3.00 m 7.3 mm 28 18Gbps 13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
PI1000-050 5.00 m 7.3 mm 28 18Gbps 13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
13.90 mm x 19.30
mm x 4.45 mm
PI1000-075 7.50 m 10.5 mm 24 10.2Gbps
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
PI1000-100 10.00 m 10.5 mm 24 10.2Gbps
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
PI1000-150 15.00 m 10.5 mm 24 10.2Gbps
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
PI1000-200 20.00 m 10.5 mm 24 10.2Gbps
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
PI1000-250 25.00 m 10.5 mm 24 10.2Gbps
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
PI1000-300 30.00 m 10.5 mm 24 10.2Gbps
13.90 mm x
20.65 mm x 4.45
mm
13.90 mm x